Attleborough Town Council
Events and Communications Committee
2023 schedule for discussion.


General Events

	Date
	Event
	Comments

	21st Feb 2023
	Shrove Tuesday
	Half term week

	22nd Feb 2023
	Free Cinema
	Half term week

	25/26th Feb 2023
	Wedding Fair
	

	4th March 2023
	Emergency Responders Day
	

	1st April 2023
	Spring Fair
	First Saturday of Schools Easter break

	13/14/15 April 2023
	Spring Book Sale
	Last weekend of School’s Easter break

	6th May 2023
	Coronation
	

	7th May 2023
	Coronation Fair
	

	25/26th Aug 2023
	Art Exhibition
	

	12/13/14th Oct 2023
	Autumn Book Sale
	

	21st Oct 2023
	Emergency Responders Day
	

	16/17th Dec 2023
	Ice Rink and Street Food Fair
	





Coffee with a Councillor or Cop

	Date
	Time
	Comments

	Sat 28th Jan 2023
	10am – 1pm
	

	Fri 24th Feb 2023
	10am – 1pm
	

	Thurs 23rd March 2023
	6pm – 8pm
	

	Sat 24th April 2023
	10am – 1pm
	

	Fri 26th May 2023
	10am – 1pm
	

	Thurs 29th June 2023
	6pm – 8pm
	

	Sat 29th July 2023
	10am – 1pm
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Fri 25th Aug 2023
	10am – 1pm
	

	Thurs 28th Sept 2023
	6pm – 8pm
	

	Sat 28th Oct 2023
	10am – 1pm
	

	Fri 24th Nov 2023
	10am – 1pm
	

	Dec 2023
	TBC
	













Cllr D Lane December 2022
